
 

 

 
Statement of Context (External and Internal) and Interested Parties 
 
 

 
1. Organization: 
 

 
 

 
 
2. Purpose: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
3. Objectives: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
4a. External context: 

 
legal 
 

 
 

 
technological 

 

 
competitive 

 

 
market 

 

 
cultural 

 

 
social 

 

 
economic 

 

 
other 

 

 

 
4b. Internal context: 

 
values  
 

 
 

 
culture 

 



 

 

 
knowledge 

 

 
performance 

 

 

 
5a. Interested parties  
 

 
1. 

 

 
2. 

 

 
3. 

 

 
4. 

 

 
5.  

 

 
6. 

 

 
 
5b. Requirements of interested 
parties: 

 
Interested party #1 

 

 
Interested party #2 

 

 
Interested party #3 

 

 
Interested party #4 

 

 
Interested party #5 

 

 
Interested party #6 

 

 
6. Objectives for the risk 
assessment: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
7. Specific changes to criteria: 
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